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GRABENHORST SPECIALS

4th OF JULY SPECIALS
325 South view Place, 3 bedims., NEW
709 Hoyt Street, 2 odrms., corner lot
2370 South 13th Street. 2 bdrms.. creek lot....,
1750 North Cottage Street, 4 bdrms.. good ...
2020 South Hitch Street, 2 bdrms., line district.,
995 Terrace Drive, 3 bdrms., VIEW

CALL ROY FERRIS

PONTIACS
'47 Sedan Coupe $1395

'41 Sport Coupe 845

'40 Pontiac 595

'47 Ford D.L. Sport Coupe 1295

'42 Olds Sedan 995

'36 Chevrolet Sedan 245

Herrall - Owens Co

TWO OF SALEM'S FINEST HOMES
1285 Court St. Home In excellent condition, sprinkling system

In yard, 4 bdrmu., fireplace, lge. corner lot. Ideal for con-
version to apartments.

360 North 13 Lh St. Beautiful family home, 4 bdrms., plus sleep-
ing porch, auto, oil heat, finished In excellent taste thruout.
Double garage, sprinkling system.

CALL EARL WEST

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Street office Phone

Sundays and Evenings Call
Roy Ferris

Pewr H. Gelser
Earl West all

LAWN maintenance. Rebuilding and put-
ting In new ones. Ph. hl58

GRADER WORK by the hr. or Job
Streets, roads, subdivision Ph. 29315 or
23897 eve. h!58

FOR RENT ROOMS
i NICE sleeping rooms. 1157 N. Capitol.

Ph. 28344. Jkl58
SLEEPING RM.. private entrance. Gentle-

man, 635 N. Summer. Ph. 27779. JkI58
MODERN SLEEPING rooms for men. Prlv

ent. St telephone. Day or month. 1505 N.
Capitol St. Ph. 33425. Jlcl58a

SLEEPING ROOM. Kitchen privilege. La-
dles only. 520 Stateman. Jkl57

ONE WITH private ent., bath, hot plate

couple. Also one room, gentleman pre
ferred. 638 N. Church St. jk 157

HOLLYWOOD rms. 2035 McCoy. Phone
jkl73

SLEEPING ROOM. Ph.
FOR RENT, sleeping rooms, 804 N. Htn.

Jkl57
SLEEPING RM. PH. 37282.

NICE SLEEPING room In modern home.
Ph. 37558. Jkl60

CLOSE IN attractive sleeping room for
empmyea woman. Fti. 38662. Jkl57

ATTRACTIVE Sleeping rm. Clean and
u urn. mime oam adjoining, on bus
line. 180 S. 19th. Jkl60

FOR RENT "ar'tMENTS
FL'RN. APT. Adults only. Ph. 20392. Jpl58

FURN. AptS. Prlv. baths. 2455 State.
Jpl59

MODERN FL'RN. apt. 3 rm. Prlv. bath, all
elec. $60. Ph. Jpl57
RM. FURN. ground floor apt. 2 adults.
$40. Cor, 18th Si Chemeketa. Inq. 280 N.
18th or Pli. Jpl57

APARTMENT, all modern, nicely lurn-lsc-

Cool, attractive and close in. For
or 2. 468 N. Winter. Jpl59

ROOM furnished apt. Clean, comfortable
close in. 674 N. Church St. Jpl59

3 RM. furnished apt. $45. Hollywood dlst.
in. or Jpl59'

UNFURN. APT. Living room. bedroom,
kitchen St bath. Very nice, n Holly.
wood. Ph. JplS8

SLEEPING ROOMS for 2. Also 1 rm. Apt.
mi guHneaiun. rn, jujo. ivv a, unurcn

Jpl58
MODERN 1st floor 3 rm. apt. Prlv. bath

Si ent. 643 Union. jpl58
ATTRACTIVE 3 rm. St bath court ant.

Elec. range, refris.. laundrv rm in
cluded. S. 13th St. Apply 1555 McCoy.

JplKH'
PARTLY FURN. apt. Priv. ent. &

bath. Ph. JP157'
BDRM. large unfurn. apt. Plv. bath.

eiec. range ei auto, neat included. Will
lane children. Inquire at 1437 N. 4th.

Jpl62
RM. basement apt. Also light housekeep-
ing rm. for working lady. Close In. 120!
Court. Ph. Jpl57'

FOR RENT HOUSES
COTTAGE. 3215 Portland Rd.

Jml71
5 RM. MODERN hom furn.. for lease,

367 N. High. Jml59

WHY PAY RENT?
NEW 2 & 3 BEDROOM HOMES

H.W floors, furnace, garage, large lot,
paved st.. city water, sewer, bus.

LOW AS $200 DOWN

L. E. Klumpp, Real Estate
(80 N. Church. Ph. Eve.

Jml60
MODERN 3 bedroom home, barn, large

cnicKen nouse. Garden spot, etc.
miles from Salem on Newberg-Sale-

highway. Second house east of Eldriedge
school. Contact J. H. Mendenhall, Auro-
ra. Phone 5705. Jml58

414 B.R, HOUSE CROISAN CREEK RD..
family orchard, creek, spring, 4 miles
out South River Rd. Acreage available
for cultivating. Ph. or

jinl58
ROOM unfurnLsncd modern home. In-

quire 99 Cafe. Jml57
NEW TWO bdrm. suburban home. $70.

Ph3-856- Jml58

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
KENT Singer electric sewing machine by

month in your home. No extra charge
for delivery Si pickup of machine
$6.00 per mo. Ph. 33512. J166"
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
IU71'

TYPING In my home. Neat work guaran-
teed. Call day or aves. IU70

PRACTICAL NURSE wishes employment,
day or night. Ph. h!57

WILL CARE for children In mj home.
From h to 5 daily. Ph. hl78

Mimeographing-Typin- g
POF'S 665 North 16th. Phone

MBl

BABY SITTING. Call

PRACTICAL NI'RSE wishes full or part
time caring for Invalid or elderly per-
son. Write Capital Journal Box 418.

M5B

Rt'I.IAIlI.E woman with 4 yr. bo: wishes
housekeeping position. Box 276.
Sslem. hi 59

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 34 hr. serv-
ice. Former phone opr. Ph. hl78'

PAINTING & DEC.
Expert color harmonising.

hies
BABY SITTER. Ph.
CHILD CARE. 1180 Shipping. Ph

h!66

CrsTOM HAY balelng. rake with Job.
also wil mow Ph. 27103 hl62

WANT II K. WORK. Ph. after 5

M74

PLASTERING. PAlfcmvORK and chim-
ney building. Ph. Free estimates

hl61

CARPENTER WK. New. repair Ph.
M61

PAINTING, repair work. Price reasonable
Work sr.mrsnteed. No Jobs too small
Ph. 27546 hlftl

Journal Want Ads Pay

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING!

Pet Una l5o
Per Lint I time 40c
Per tint 4 timet 60c

Pat Line 1 month (2.00
Outside of Salem 15a per line P

day.
Uln. lOei l time mlrr See

9 times mln II JO. No Refund
ftEADVRS In Lock) News CoL Only.

Per use

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

Two-Bedroo- m

NEW
HOUSE

1976 NO. 20th St.

$8500, $1500 Down, 4

Key at 1990 No. 20th.
a!60

OWNED LEAVING. 8acrlllce 3 bdrm. home.

Falnnount HIU close to Leslie. Bus to

Bush. Basement, Ilreplace, oil floor lur.
nace. Corner lot. 16950. Ph. 1595

Batman St.
UNGWOOD IITS. S txrrm. home, base-

ment, rumnua room, oil heat, two lire,
placei. New carpeting. F.H.A. Call own- -

er .

BEAUTIFUL new home, perfect loca-

tion, well built, ae to appreciate. Ph.

or call 809 N. Cottage. a!5B'

BY OWNER: Mint be sold within 15 days.
finished attic Furn or

3 bdrm., plus
unlurn. H bath, automatic heat. F.H.A.

loan, (7,9001 Open house anytime. BOB

Liberty, ii?!
2 bedroom home, lot 50X100,

"w.. floor oil furnace. Prlc. .4800

1339 Hyde Bt. Balem.

BY OWNER: 2 IIDUM. house at n

Lot 0xSO. Wlrrd for elcc. range

Bee water heater. Prlc. 13450. Oil
u,,. tat Rnlem. 0131

ctunntl lift 000
oil

1 IK. Dr. nome- 7. '
. . Mr, hnth nil Colo-

tile nice "din. rm .. nook, lot of closet

Pace. oversize utility rm, 'Anlluxl"
pvd. at., well located. Ph.

EP LUKINBEAL HEAL ESTATE
440 N. 14tU St. n159'

Y OWNER: 2 Bd. Rm. completely furn
house, lnciuami 148
water neater, dub wmw

al59
Abrams
NKW 7 barm. nou. r.:

!. TerJ nice utility- Must he en

lnilde to appreciate. Also 12x20 garie
& concrete driveway. U00 down. f
price $7500. I'll.

OWN Kit: 3 blocks west of Salem Gen- -

In heat, attached gunnc hardwood

floors, lull Dasfiiiuiu. -

Ph. 35289 or 26749. Immedlnto P0886,
ravino 8TATF.! must sell 2 bdrm.
house. Hardwood floors, utility room.
some furniture ior u.e. ou

Ph. 26037.

$Y OWNER: Lame nouse, 6 rms, down.
3 up i Iota, fruit St nut trees. Could

be made Into aPta. Price $4800. Mr

Zack SchelL P. O. Box 225. G"VB.

TOR SALE BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm

home.PHA. terms. $750 down. Phone

3AND AL ARIA, 3 bdrm. tiome. By owner
220 Candalaria Blvd. Ph. 31241. a!61'

WALNUT PARK
BY OWNER

Nearly new home. Full basement.
In basement ft living rm. Lame lot

Plenty ahruba flowers Over 1,400 It

floor space. Besides garage. Immed

poss. Price low. For appointment Pn
'

Kingwoocl View
n a.lAm', tnvrtlioRt home. 3 hllrmR,
3 baths. 2 lots, giant oak tree. You will
want to see this. Price $17,500.

iValter Musgrave Realtor
1211 Edgcwater i'n. ft'-

KNflLEWOOD $10,500

Builder will do well to make wages
on this new home all on one
floor. Ig. Ut. rm., din. rm., fplc, full

plast., ga.. pvd. t. and walk, close to

ch. Pn.
ED. LUKINDEAL REAL ESTATE

440 N. 14th St. B159

fOR SALE: 3 Bd. Rm. House, fireplace,
hardwood floors, furnace, Vt garage.
Fenced back yard with ftreplnce. pool
and lights, 425 8. 23rd. Ph. 35754. by

a!57owner

LIKE TREES?
Drive by our home 1 mile east of Ketzer
school. 3 bdrm. house V 5 acres, double

erase, poultry houne, InrRf shaded
lawn. Family orchard St berries. We

would take H with uit If we could, dro.
A. Fletcher, owner, Rt. 2, box 49F. Ph.

aj"
BY OWNER

Dandy B acres In Hazel Green, close in
with nice modern house. 13500 will
handle. Ph. 257MJ. a!57

BY OWNER
If you are interested in n modern 2 BR
home, come out and make us an offer.
Plaatered, carpeted, weathrratrlpped. in-

sulated, near achool Ac store, bus by

door. Imm. poss. No reasonable offer
refused. Terms. Garden ltd., Rt. 5. box
115. Ph. n!57

4 A. New 2 bedroom home with bath.
HvinB room, dlnlim room, kitchen, nook,
attached saraee, Insulated and

Clo.se to new school and Rood

shopping center. I8S00 or will trade
for 3 bedroom house In town.

?. H. BELL, REALTOR
161 Chemeketa St. Ph.
Eves. a!58

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

fLOSE IN 6 room partly furn Lhcd home
15500.

0 ACRES CLOSE IN. Year around creek.
Fruit, ahrulw. 4 bedrm. house. Kurnnce.
Barn: chicken hnu.se. Price f ll.ooo
Terms.

DEAL HOME. Practically new. 5 lnmr
rooms. Fireplace; full cement baM'mriit:
forced air furnace. Large floored attic.

none to McKinley school. Price H3,ono.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

144 State St. Ph.
Even In (a call: or al5R

OPEN HOUSE
Dally until p.m. By
New 2 bdrm. KH.A. built home with
built-i- n Therm ad or Elee. rnncr. Rendlx.
fireplace, picture windows. V. bllnd--
hardwood firs., copper tube plumblna.
Insulated, nuto. oi

heat, patio, city water. In, lot. nice
Tlew. A sacrifice at 1 10.000. Come xoutli
on 99R to 99 Cafe. Turn right up Ewald
Ave. to Welly Ave. Fmt street

house on right. altil
MAIX NEW house, bath, aura nr. paved
street. Some fruit, 1 2100.00. 88 7th t

Independence, Ore. al67

BR NEW Mod home, Ue lot. dble Karaite,
shrubs, dead eud street, td loc for chil-

dren, clos eto school and bus. Sale or
trade for 3 BH hse or income property.
Write box 414, Capital Journal. a!58

FOR SALE, BY OWNER
Four acres lolnlntf city park, six room
house, modern barn, chicken hoiu.e.
fruit. Priced rlshl. Further Information
phone 76WX or write J. I). Permeutcr.
Independence, Ore., Gen, Pel. al(t

f ARE US AN OFPKR. 3 Bdrm house on
H acre Klnswood Heights. Ph.

alfll

Don't Miss This
Nearly modern 4 bdrm. home. On

or north. Choice rolling garden soil
Assorted fruit, berries A; nuts. Owner
work requires move. $7,000 for Quick
sale. Terms.

STROUT REALTY
t5 South 13th. Ph. alSs

IT OWNER Excellent 6 rmi'modThome
att. tar., ut II rm. Lge. lot, garden
M.000. 41 Abrams. Ph. alfll

Win a Guest
Ticket to See

"Flamingo Road"
Plus

"Down to the Sea
in Ships"

AT WARNERS CAPITOL
THEATRE

HERB ARE THE RULES:
Read the Capital Journal Want

Ads and find the title of this
picture coming soon to Salem.

Clip out the want aa in which
the picture title appears and ac-
company it with a simple state-
ment of 25 words or less on
"Why I Read The Capital Jour-
nal Want Ads," with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mail to the Capitol Theater
boxoffice.

Contestants will be Judged on
sincerity and originality.

The THREE best statements
received each day will each re-

ceive a pair of guest tickets to
see "Flamingo Road" plus "Down
to the Sea in Ships" coming
soon to the Capitol theater.

All entries become the proper-
ty of the Capital Journal, and
decision of the judges is final.

FOR SALE HOUSES
BY OWNER: 2 Dd. rin. home. Centrally

located. Poss. In 2 wk.s, 622 N. 17th. a!61

four bedrooms. Large l.r., fireplace,
D.R., den, reception hall; all hdwd.
firs., excellent location. A bargain at
112,600.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Ll.it Inn Personal Service
164 S. Commercial St. Phone

Eve. al66

THREE BEDROOMS
A goQd value. Full basement, furnace,
electric water h enter, la rue living room,
fireplace, hdw. floors. Big lot, paved
street. Priced at $0500. Call Mr. Beckett.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 North High St. Phone
Eve. Ph. al58

BY OWNER: Lovely 2 bdrm. home, d

dist. 3 yrs. old. Living rm.,
dining rm., V. blinds. Hardwood floors
throughout. Full basement. Auto. heat.
Phone al58'

TRADE TRAILER!
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

GENERAL ELECTRIC Crosley, Gibson
and Mootag Appltanc at Gerurtg.

CU FT CHEST trwr
Ph

BRAND NEW Pacific Apt. ize electric
range. $129 50. Gevuru Furniture Store. 1

371 N. Liberty. nt61

FOR SALE FARMS

90 A. FARM!
SALEM SUBURBAN on western
GLORIOUS TYPE COUN-
TRY HOME! SALEM HI school bus, Sa-
lem mall. Salem 24 hour dial phone in
quaint fully plumbed, old
ma rise! Orand fireplace! Entrancing
great native high, homes ite
with breath-takin- g view of Snlem St a
MILLION ACRES! FIELDS! PASTURE!
WOODS! BIG SPRINGS!

Full Price ! $8500

274 A. FARM
12 miles out! DAIRY OR STOCK! Sa-
lem mall, etc. 175 A. lusty crops! 2

great trout streams cross! Irrigate!
Modern Cape Cod dwelling! 2 excellent
big modern barns! 8 smaller bldgs!
3 finest wells! 3 electric pumps!

Full Price! $30,500

IRRIGATED 50 A.
FARM

Every acre Will. St Chehalls soils!
FRONTS major highway! Borders
mous river 2 sides! Intensively farmed!
Excellent bldgs! Close to towns WORTH
30 MINUTES FOR A LOOK-SE-

Only $20,000, inc. equpt,
C. W. STULLER, Broker. Salem, Oregon
WiLLACE ROAD. k ml. N. of Bridge.

bl57

FOR SALE ACREAGE

HIGHWAY FRONTAGE 9UE south 2Vj
miles to Salem, 4'j acres. 1 bedroom
home, other bldgs. Garden, nice trees.
$0500. Terms. Owner. Ph. Rt. 4,
box 41)0. bblOO

REAL ESTATE
$7i!AI. NICE house, loc. on A. of

good soli, north, basm., fplc. nice trees
and garden.

$7200 NORTHEAST
New 3 br. home on A. good soil.
Drilled well, house fully Insulated.

$9500 3 MILES EAST
T.'x A., 3 br. house, barn, chix house,
pump and fruit house, nice fruit and nut
trees. Wil. soli, all cult. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. Cl59

OPEN HOUSE

SUNDAY 2 TO 8

Candalaria Heights View Home

3 bdrm., liv. rm., din. rm., kit. St nook.
Oil furn. Dbie. gar. Must be seen to be
appreciated. $3500. Terms. 245 Alice
nvo. Out S. Corn'l., turn sight at Dairy
Queen, 1st house. cl57

WILL TRADE business, brick building,
and exceptionally nice homo In good
Iowa County seat town, for exceptional-
ly nice ranch Ac country home near
good town in Oregon. It has to be
good. G. D. Freeman, EmmetHburg. la.

cl58

BEST BUYS
$600 DOWN

2 bdrm. home. Very close In. About 12

yrs. old, Immed. poss. Paved street, 'b A.

lot. Well worth $4500. Eve. Ph. or

LARGE FAMILY HOME
5 bdrm. older type home In good con-

dition. Choice location. One block to
school. Owner leaving city. Attached
garage. V. blinds. $2000 down. Total
price 18750. Eve. Ph. or

3 BEDROOM BEAUTY
Here is one we are really proud of.
Double plumbing. Full basement with
party rm. Auto. heat. 3 blocks to

school. Helect location. Spacious rms.
Well worth $16,000. Eve. Ph. or

FARMS
$500 DOWN

3 A. modern home. Large barn. No waste
land. Only 15 minutes from downtow
Total price only $4500. Eve. or

lfi ACRES
Willamette silt soil. Modern. Almost
new. Several good out bldgs. Will trade
for smaller farm. Total price $13,000.
Terms. Eve. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Ph. or

C157"

SALE OR TRADE
6l acres with an older style
home, located about 6 mlle.t south of
Salem: barn At chicken house; some
timber Will sell for $7500 with terms
or trade for city property of equal
value.

Excellent Neighborhood
Here is a nice remodeled
home loniled on E. Le telle St. Base-
ment with now auto, furnace: nice
fenced yard. Will .sell or trade foi

acreage. Price Is $9500. See

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

Phone 331 North High
Eve. Ph.

FhiTisirThTs Yo'urself
"

West Salem. 3 BRs on one floor. Plumb-

ing In. Needs plastering St some .

$6300. Consider suburban home In
tradr.
Wallace Road Special

2 Acres Corner lot. Modern home. !5
minutes from town. A good buy. $6800
Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
:007 N. Capitol St.

Office Ph. Eves. or
Cl57'

FOR VOI R SAVINGS invprn.cnt buy a
first mortgage on real estate Salem A

vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amounts $500 to several thousand

net investors 5 We make al) col-
lections for you If desired
STATE FINANCE CO. 153 8 High

e

WANTED REaTTsTtT
WE ARK In need oi good houses to sell

In or near Salem It rou wish to ilsi
your property for isle

BENIIORST HKOS. KFAI.TOHS
134 S Liberty St. -- Phone ca

N'OTUKI If your property Is lor tale
rent or exchange, list U with us Wr
have nil kinds of ensh buvert

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 S Hlab Bt ea

WILLPAYCASH
In lull or cash for equity In modest 3
bedroom home. Norlh Salem. If bargain'
Address my broker. Box 463. Salem, Ore

or see
C, W, ATUIiLER. Broker, Salem. Oregon
Rt. 1, box 37. Wallace rd. ml. N. brtdtt

. elT

POWER TOOL rentals tor home St in
dustrlai use Bowser Bros Ph

P
TRAILERS. $2.00 per day Howser Bros

1410 S. 12th, West Salem j
BUSINESS RM for rent H L Stiff.
GOOD USED PIANOS H L Stiff. J"

FLOOR SANDER for rent Montgomery
Ward j

TO DO a good lob rent a good floor sand-
er. We ell everything to complete the
lob

HOWSER BROS. Ph
L rental service. Farm

Store. 4345 Sllverton Rd. J178- -

RM. HOUSE, furnished, adults. Phone
i 157

WANTED TO RENT
OR 8 B.R. house furn. or partly furn.
for Aug. 15. Write Box 427, Capital
Journal. Jal59

CPLE. with 10 mos. ofd son want 4 rm.
hse, unfurn. Ph. 39589 Jal57

EMPLOYED COUPLE want to rent 1 or
2 bdrm. house with stove and re In p.
furn. on or before July 5th. Ph. 37829.

la 157

WANTED: Mod. 2 B.R. furn. or partly
furn. hse. by Sept. 1. Cple. with 10 mos.
old boy. Guarantee exc. care. Ph.

Jal58
WANTED: Furnished apt. by mature cou-

ple. Man is minister of a local church.
Phone Jal57

i BDRM. USE. on one fir. Ph.
Jal57

HOME for Christian famllr of 4. Around
50 a mo. Call Jal57

YOUNG COI'PLE. well educated, having
boy and beautiful gentle clog,

desire a five to six room home to rent.
Will pay up to $60. Home need not be
modern, may be In country If served
by bus. May also be part of a duplex.
We both come from highly regarded
families on Grays Harbor, Wash. We
are serious, ambitious,
honest. Husband Is employed as watch
repairman. We would take care of some
rental home as though it were our own.
If you would like to talk to us. call
Salem Jal57'

MODERN 2 or 3 bdrm. unfurn. hse. ur-

gently needed by representative national
company, ten year daughter. Will lease.
References. Write Capital Journal. Box
419. Jal58

MISCELLANEOUS
DENTAL PLATE REPAIR

2 HR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR HARRY SEMLER DENTIST

AdolPh Bldg. State St Commercial fits
SALEM Phone m'

HAVE YOUR SINGER Sewing machine
repaired by a qua 1! fled Singer represen-ta-

e Ph for free pick up and
delivery service on al. makes of ma-
chines Pre- estimate given before work
If started Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N Com'l m

LES SPRINGER, men's hatter. 464 Court.
We close Saturdays 12:30. ml82

BUILDING MATErYal''""'
CEMENT MIXER for rent. Ph.

HARDWOOD flooring, all grades, from
$95 thousand up. Keith Brown, Front
ft Court &ts., Salem. mi1

SPECIAL: Cedar siding, Vxir. Random
length. $85 thousand. Keith
Brown, Front St Court Sts., Salem.

ma

CEDAR SHAKES $12.80 per sq. Combina-
tion screen stormdoors $10. New doors
1 St 5 panels $5.75. Mahogany front
doors, Hard waterproof wall
board 7'tc ft. C. G. Long. Rt. 3. box
$1. Ph. One mil norm of Ke.
er. maise

" lain. qi57

(Continued on Page 11)


